SUFFOLK

A softer chesterfield style sofa collection,
with sumptuous chenille seats that
contrast beautifully with lavish Leather
scroll arms.

*Clover Tub Chair Available

Grand Couch
Large Couch
Medium Couch
Small Couch
Snuggler
Standard Chair

Footstool

Width (cm)
280
245
210
175
128
108
70

Depth (cm)
98
98
98
98
98
98
90

Height (cm)
82
82
82
82
82
82
47



SUFFOLK

Fabric Options
Here you will find our selection of fabric covers available.

Explore our full range of stylish covers in a wide range of
colours and textures.

Leather Options
For the lovers of leather. Here you will find a selection of

high-quality leather cover, each with its own intricate effect
and finish for the perfect final touch to your furniture.

Fabric & Leather Options

Here you will find a selection of high-quality leather options,
each with its own co-ordinating fabric.

Feet Options

Solid hardwood feet in a choice of finishes: Light and Dark

Interior

Sumptuous, fibre wrapped, high density foam seat cushions.

Springs

Traditional zig-zag sprung seat platform with elasticated
webbed back for ultimate lumbar support.

Frame

European Birch Hardwood
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