SUFFOLK



A softer chesterfield style sofa collection, with sumptuous chenille seats that contrast beautifully with lavish Leather scroll arms.

	Width (cm)	Depth (cm)	Height (cm)
Grand Couch	280	98	82
Large Couch	245	98	82
Medium Couch	210	98	82
Small Couch	175	98	82
Snuggler	128	98	82
Standard Chair	108	98	82
Footstool	70	90	47

SUFFOLK



Fabric Options

Here you will find our selection of fabric covers available. Explore our full range of stylish covers in a wide range of colours and textures.



Leather Options

For the lovers of leather. Here you will find a selection of high-quality leather cover, each with its own intricate effect and finish for the perfect final touch to your furniture.



Fabric & Leather Options

Here you will find a selection of high-quality leather options, each with its own co-ordinating fabric.



Feet Options

Solid hardwood feet in a choice of finishes: Light and Dark



Interior

Sumptuous, fibre wrapped, high density foam seat cushions.



Springs

Traditional zig-zag sprung seat platform with elasticated webbed back for ultimate lumbar support.



Frame

European Birch Hardwood